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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Shayla Schneider Jack Attack (5pm) 26.651

Andie Condit Sequoia (3pm) 29.611

Hadley Lewis TJ (5pm) 29.722

Alice Guscette Lightning McQueen (5pm) 31.304

Jayden Rathjen Roanie 48.554

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 14.234 $237.98)

2 Megan Townsend Renumeration 14.269 $198.30)

3 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.403 $158.63)

4 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.533 $118.98)

5 David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.578 $79.31)

6 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.639

7 Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 14.692

Division II
1 Kaitlyn Absatz Rock It Fabulous 14.745 $214.18)

2 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 14.797 $178.47)

3 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.812 $142.77)

4 Tracy Yates Stylish Serena 14.85 $107.08)

5 Kim Stagner My Fannys Barr Broke 14.863 $71.38)

6 Katie Poole Bias Judge 14.877

7 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 14.994

8 Ricky Vita TR Lions On Fire 15.099

9 Brandy Groce Zee 15.114

10 Viki Friedrich Junior 15.133

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.169

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 15.232

Division III
1 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.244 $182.46)

2 Wendy Guinn TLS King Of Dat 15.276 $152.02)

3 Sarah Ritchie HR Kiss My Assets 15.291 $121.62)

4 Jade Ballstaedt Easy Ride 15.304 $91.21)

5 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.332 $60.81)

6 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.352

7 Payton Johnson Doc I Am Guy 15.357

8 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.392

9 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 15.4

10 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.473

Henniemar Schak Bast Dam Fit "Royce" 15.487

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.51

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 15.638

Tonya Weed Buddy 15.648

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.679

Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 15.696

Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.732

Division IV



1 Wendy Guinn Fling N Fabulous 15.737 $158.66)

2 Kristen Whitehead Fierce Rockin Girl "Tesla" 15.809 $132.19)

3 Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 15.818 $105.76)

4 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.858 $79.31)

5 Savannah Lehman Eyes A Gator 15.867 $52.88)

6 Tasha Ballstaedt Smooch 15.919

7 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.936

8 Layla Osborne Chet 15.97

9 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.994

10 Avery Weed Hooey 16.039

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.067

Isabella Brown Nevaeh 16.14

Dylan Cate Dunit SlickNTwisted 16.168

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.242

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 16.422

Vanda Chess Stormin 16.62

Hanna Jacobs Hot N Spicy Tenders 16.729

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 16.878

Heidi Nikolai Fly Loose 16.928

Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 16.965

Catchi DeVries Diamond 17.255

Chrissy Cate Bux Dunit Commando 17.654

Nicole Belyeu Joker 18.077

Kasadie Neely Whiskey 18.12

Penelope Ottosen Leos Smoken Penny 18.324

Courtney Scott Yella 18.484

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 18.699

Soraya Goeson Boleros Mystic Summer 22.557

Brenden Grigsby Niva 22.63

Nicole Keltz Dream 22.771

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules no time

Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie no time

Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz "Dually" no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

Teila Grinde Jans Oakley no time

Amber Moore Ima Dark Gem no time

Maidson Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie no time

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Megan Townsend Renumeration 14.269 $143.04)

2 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.403 $125.16)

3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.533 $89.40)

4 David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.578

5 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.639

6 Kaitlyn Absatz Rock It Fabulous 14.745

Division II
1 Kim Stagner My Fannys Barr Broke 14.863 $128.75)

2 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 14.994 $112.64)



3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.114 $80.45)

4 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 15.232

5 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.244

Division III
1 Sarah Ritchie HR Kiss My Assets 15.291 $109.67)

2 Jade Ballstaedt Easy Ride 15.304 $95.95)

3 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.332 $68.54)

4 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.352

5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.392

6 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 15.4

7 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.473

8 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.51

9 Tonya Weed Buddy 15.648

10 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.732

Division IV
1 Kristen Whitehead Fierce Rockin Girl "Tesla" 15.809 $95.38)

2 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.858 $83.43)

3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.936 $59.59)

4 Layla Osborne Chet 15.97

5 Avery Weed Hooey 16.039

6 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.067

7 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.242

8 Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 16.422

9 Vanda Chess Stormin 16.62

10 Heidi Nikolai Fly Loose 16.928

Kasadie Neely Whiskey 18.12

Courtney Scott Yella 18.484

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 18.699

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules no time

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time

Teila Grinde Jans Oakley no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.403 $89.19)

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 14.692

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.812

Division II
1 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.169 $79.73)

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.244

Division IV
1 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.994 $58.58)

Avery Weed Hooey 16.039

Piper Jablonski Marley (7pm) 16.113

Bailey Lewis Spice (5pm) 16.371

Shelby Lewis Britches (5pm) 20.35

Soraya Goeson Boleros Mystic Summer 22.557

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules no time



Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.403 $27.45)

Division II
1 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.244 $24.53)

Division IV
1 Avery Weed Hooey 16.039 $18.02)

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 14.234 $47.26)

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.578

Division II
1 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 15.232 $42.52)

Division III
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.392 $36.22)

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.679

Division IV
1 Wendy Guinn Fling N Fabulous 15.737 $31.50)

Vanda Chess Stormin 16.62

Misti Houck RCA Olies Whipp "Mamba" 18.449

Kim Morasch Skip For Two Eyed Jack "Lacey"  (5pm) 22.16

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.578 $34.31)

Division II
1 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 15.232 $30.66)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.392

Division IV
1 Vanda Chess Stormin 16.62 $22.53)

Misti Houck RCA Olies Whipp "Mamba" 18.449

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.403 $63.00)

2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.533 $42.00)

3 Kim Stagner My Fannys Barr Broke 14.863

4 Brandy Groce Zee 15.114

5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.473

6 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.067

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.403 $52.50)

2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.533 $35.00)

3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.114

4 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.473

5 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.067



OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.639 $63.01)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.332 $55.12)

3 Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 15.696 $39.37)

4 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.858

5 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.936

6 Heidi Nikolai Fly Loose 16.928

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time

Amber Moore Ima Dark Gem no time

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.639 $49.01)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.332 $42.87)

3 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.858 $30.62)

4 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.936

5 Heidi Nikolai Fly Loose 16.928

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.244 $35.00)

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.244 $63.00)

2 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.51 $42.00)

3 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo (3pm) 15.769

4 Jessica Banning PistolBarWRockNRicky "Reno"  (5pm) 16.087

5 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"  16.903

6 Misti Houck RCA Olies Whipp "Mamba" 18.913

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.51 $73.50)

2 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo (3pm) 15.769 $61.25)

3 Piper Jablonski Marley (7pm) 15.84 $49.00)

4 Jessica Banning PistolBarWRockNRicky "Reno"  (5pm) 16.087 $36.75)

5 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"  16.903 $24.50)

6 Malorie Patton French Mia If U Can (7pm) 17.173

7 Catchi DeVries Diamond 17.255

8 Erika Rathjen Drifter (3pm) 17.29

9 Chrissy Cate Bux Dunit Commando 18.039

10 Tabby Huffer Metallic Bambi (5pm) 18.591

Misti Houck RCA Olies Whipp "Mamba" 18.913

Brenden Grigsby Niva no time

Dylan Cate Dunit SlickNTwisted no time

Julie Guscette Run Lady Run (5pm) no time



OBRA 500 2nd Race

moved up to 1000 2nd race


